

MAC 04 of 2018

Present : Anita Mathur,
Judge Special Court,
Burdwan in charge.

Order No 24

Date:-09.01.2023

Today is fixed for P.Hearing.
Both the parties file hazira.
PO is transferred.
Hence the case is adjourned today.
Fix 15.03.2023 for P.Hearing.

D/C my me

ADJ

Judge, MAC Tribunal
2nd Court, Burdwan in charge