

**MAC 04 of 2018
(CIS 526/2017)**

Order No. 43
Date:-17.11.2025

Today is fixed for compliance report.
Both parties file Advocate's haziras.
No report is received.
To 15.01.2026 for compliance report.

D/C by me

ADJ

Judge, MAC Tribunal
2nd Court, Burdwan